LAST

Bagwell, MD
Berens, MD
Blond, MD

Brish, MD
Bryant, MD
Cross, MD

Ho, MD
Koutrouvelis, MD
Leibman, MD
Mastrobattista, MD
O'Connor, MD
Sehapayak, MD
Seymour, MD
Thorstenson, MD
Vidaeff, MD

Expert Panel Members for Board Approval August 2011

FIRST
Shannon
Pamela
Carl

Eldor
Nancy Dru
David
Angelena
Gayle Olson
Maurice
Joan Marie
David
Georgina
Elizabeth
Lyle

Alex

Interim Approval Panelists

LAST
Moody, MD
Brod, MD
Levene, MD

FIRST
Austin
Staley
Donald

LIC #
M5621
J4714
F8413
N5593
J8933
J5736
J0526
J7116
F4926
J1725
K8389
D8427
N6649
F2064
L2728

LIC #

G3620
J0923
G6555

CITY
Conroe
Houston
San Antonio
Tyler

San Antonio
Belton
Dallas
Galveston
Houston
Houston
Austin

Fort Worth
Denton
Nacogdoches
Manvel

CITY
Kerrville
Houston
Dallas

SPECIALTY

Emergency

Obstetrics and Gynecology
Nephrology

Pain Management
Obstetrics and Gynecology
Anesthesiology

Radiology

Obstetrics and Gynecology
Obstetrics and Gynecology
Obstetrics and Gynecology
Psychiatry

Cardiology

FP

Ophthalmology

Obstetrics and Gynecology

SPECIALTY

Neurology

Neurology

Interventional Cardiology



