Expert Panel Members for Board Approval August 2011

LAST	FIRST	LIC #	CITY	SPECIALTY
Bagwell, MD	Shannon	M5621	Conroe	Emergency
Berens, MD	Pamela	J4714	Houston	Obstetrics and Gynecology
Blond, MD	Carl	F8413	San Antonio	Nephrology
Brish, MD	Eldor	N5593	Tyler	Pain Management
Bryant, MD	Nancy Dru	J8933	San Antonio	Obstetrics and Gynecology
Cross, MD	David	J5736	Belton	Anesthesiology
Ho, MD	Angelena	J0526	Dallas	Radiology
Koutrouvelis, MD	Gayle Olson	J7116	Galveston	Obstetrics and Gynecology
Leibman, MD	Maurice	F4926	Houston	Obstetrics and Gynecology
Mastrobattista, MD	Joan Marie	J1725	Houston	Obstetrics and Gynecology
O'Connor, MD	David	K8389	Austin	Psychiatry
Sehapayak, MD	Georgina	D8427	Fort Worth	Cardiology
Seymour, MD	Elizabeth	N6649	Denton	FP
Thorstenson, MD	Lyle	F2064	Nacogdoches	Ophthalmology
Vidaeff, MD	Alex	L2728	Manvel	Obstetrics and Gynecology

Interim Approval Panelists

LAST	FIRST	LIC #	CITY	SPECIALTY
Moody, MD	Austin	G3620	Kerrville	Neurology
Brod, MD	Staley	J0923	Houston	Neurology
Levene, MD	Donald	G6555	Dallas	Interventional Cardiology